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1. ABM Facility
Support Services,
LLC

Noah Becker
Vice President

Columbia, MD 21046

6371 Columbia Gateway Drive P:

877-587-1762

Email: noah.becker@abm.com
Website: www.abm.com

2. Advanced Lighting, Brad Kossin 2875 West Parkway P: 801-972-9530 | Email: brad@advlight.com
Inc. Vice President Salt Lake City, UT 84119 F: 801-421-2371 Website: www.advlight.com

3. AECOM Technical Mushtaqg Ahmad 2020 L Street P: 415-828-4486 | Email: mushtag.ahmad@aecom.com
Services, Inc. Associate Vice President, Suite 300 Website: www.aecom.com

Energy Services

Sacramento, CA 95811

4. Ameresco Federal
Solutions

Nicole Bulgarino
Executive Vice President

Suite 525 East
Washington, DC 20001

101 Constitution Avenue, NW P:

202-650-6218

Email: nbulgarino@ameresco.com
Website: www.ameresco.com

5. Ameresco, Inc.

Nicole Bulgarino
Executive Vice President

Suite 525 East
Washington, DC 20001

101 Constitution Avenue, NW P:

202-650-6218

Email: nbulgarino@ameresco.com
Website: www.ameresco.com

6. CapStone Solutions, | Carlen Moreland 2328 292nd Lane, NE P: 206-265-9155 | Email: cmoreland@capstoneemail.com
Inc. President Carnation, WA 98014 F: 425-988-1026 Website: www.capstone-sol.com
7. CEG Solutions, LLC | Bryon Krug 4040 North Fairfax Drive P: 703-294-4526 | Email: bryon.krug@cegsolutions.com
(formerly Clark Managing Director Suite 700 F:703-294-4676 | Website: www.cegsolutions.com
Energy Group, LLC) Arlington, VA 22203
8. Centrica Business Regina Durga 2111 Ellsworth Boulevard P: 518-406-0345 | Email: regina.durga@centrica.com
Solutions Services, Head of Sales Malta, NY 12020 F: 518-708-6270 | Website:
Inc. www.centricabusinesssolutions.com
9. Climatec, LLC Charlie Whittenton 2851 West Kathleen Road P: 602-906-1713 Email: charliew(@climatec.com
Business Manager Phoenix, AZ 85053 F: 602-674-1279 | Website: www.climatec.com
Energy Services
10. CM3 Building Mark Fennell 185 Commerce Drive P: 267-453-1153 Email: markfennell@cm3inc.com
Solutions, Inc. Business Development Fort Washington, PA 19034 F:215-322-8838 | Website: www.cm3inc.com
Manager
11. CMTA, Inc. Jeremy Smith 9519 Civic Way P: 502-409-4062 | Email: es@cmta.com
Vice President Suite 100 F: 502-409-4604 | Website: www.cmta.com

Prospect, KY 40059
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12. Constellation Energy | Johan Ulloa 1310 Point Street P: 410-470-1897 | Email: johan.ulloa@constellation.com
Solutions, LL.C Director, Regional Sales 13" Floor Website: www.constellation.com
Baltimore, MD 21231
13. CTI Energy Services, | Craig Meadows 37 South Pleasant Street P: 413-548-8814 | Email: cmeadows(@ctienergyservices.com
LLC Chief Executive Officer Ambherst, MA 01002 Website: www.ctienergyservices.com
14. CTI-CEG JV Craig Meadows 37 South Pleasant Street P: 413-548-8814 | Email: cmeadows(@ctienergyservices.com
General Manager Ambherst, MA 01002 Website: www.ctienergyservices.com
15. Daylight America, Bruce Bilbrey 1715 West Roosevelt Street P: 602-262-5483 | Email: bruce@daylighting.com
Inc. President Phoenix, AZ 85007 F: 602-262-5486 Website: www.daylighting.com
16. Duke Energy One, Amanda Renjifo 425 South Tryon Street P: 850-485-3509 | Email: amanda.renjifo@duke-energy.com
Inc. Business Development Charlotte, NC 28202 Website: www.duke-energy.com
Manager
17. EA4E Solutions, LL.C Josh Long 1125 Sanctuary Parkway P: 678-334-2490 | Email: jlong@E4Esolutions.com

Chief Executive Officer

Suite 210
Alpharetta, GA 30009

F: 678-334-2499

Website: www.E4Esolutions.com

18. Echelon Energy Nicolas Watts 1777 South Harrison Street P: 720-933-3274 | Email: nick@echelonenergy.com
Partners, LLC Vice President, Suite 820 Website: www.echelonenergy.com
Implementation and Denver, CO 80210
Construction
19. EcoGreen Solutions, | Anthony Mitchell 27671 La Paz Road P: 949-364-6800 | Email: anthony.m@ecogreen-solutions.net
Inc. President Suite 100 Website: www.ecogreen-solutions.com
Laguna Niguel, CA 92677
20. Ecosystem Energy Etienne Frenette 462 7th Avenue P: 646-692-7800 | Email: efrenette@ecosystem-energy.com
Services, Inc. Managing Director of Sales 22" Floor F: 646-692-7898 | Website: www.ecosystem-energy.com

New York, NY 10018

21.

Energy Efficient
Investments, Inc.

Paul Murphy
General Manager

19D Star Drive
Merrimack, NH 03054

0: 603-423-6000
F: 603-423-6001
M: 781-710-1666

Email: pmurphy@eeiservices.com
Website: www.eeiservices.com

22. Energy Optimizers, Belinda Kenley 632 East First Street P: 937-877-1919 | Email: bkenley@energyoptusa.com
USA, LLC Vice President Dayton, OH 45402 F:937-877-1911 Website: www.energyoptusa.com

23. Energy Solutions Tim O’Kane 6400 West 95" Street P: 913-381-2800 | Email: tim@energyesp.com
Professionals, LLC Vice President, Operations Suite 202 Website: www.energyesp.com

Overland Park, KS 66212
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24. Energy Systems John Streicher 9877 Eastgate Court P: 812-471-5000 | Email: jstreicher@energysystemsgroup.com
Group, LLC Director, Sales — Federal Newburgh, IN 47630 F: 812-475-2544 Website: www.energysystemsgroup.com
M: 757-995-5579
25. ENFRA, LLC Jimmy Veteto 1 Galleria Boulevard P: 901-378-7655 | Email: jveteto@enfrasolutions.com
Vice President of Business Suite 825 Website: www.enfrasolutions.com
Development Metairie, LA 70001
26. ENGIE Services U.S. | Brad Boerger 12980 Foster Drive P: 913-225-7084 | Email: bradley.boerger@engie.com
Inc. Vice President Federal Suite 400 M: 816-522-6237 | Website: www.engieservices.us
Overland Park, KS 66213
27. Entech Sales & Scott Rankert 3404 Garden Brook Drive P: 469-522-6000 | Email: scott.rankert@entechsales.com
Service, LLC Vice President Dallas, TX 75234 F:972-243-1774 Website: www.entechsales.com
28. Entegrity Energy Michael Parker 1403 East 6th Street P: 800-700-1414 | Email:
Partners, LLC President Little Rock, AR 72202 F:501-227-8648 Michael.parker@entegritypartners.com
Web: www.entegritypartners.com
29. Environmental Richard Fryer 9830 Colonnade Boulevard P: 210-865-6755 | Email: rfryer@ecc.net
Chemical Senior Program Manager, Suite 240 F:210-641-1419 | Website: www.ecc.net
Corporation Energy San Antonio, TX 78230
30. EverWatt Nik Karagiorgos 30800 Santana Street P: 510-488-8037 | Email: energy@everwattlights.com
COO, Managing Member Hayward, CA 94544 Website: www.everwattlights.com
31. Facility Solutions Stephanie Cone 4401 Westgate Boulevard P: 936-657-0622 | Email: stephanie.cone@fsg.com
Group (FSG) Manager Suite 310 Website: www.fsg.com
Austin, TX 78745
32. FESCO Energy Aaron Smith 7470 New Technology Way P: 888-804-9274 | Email: info@fescoenergy.com
Executive Vice President Suite A Website: www.fescoenergy.com
Frederick, MD 21703
33. Four Seasons Reed Tarkington 43 New Garver Road P: 513-539-2978 | Email: rtarkington@fseinc.net
Environmental President and Chief Monroe, OH 45050-1243 F: 513-539-2972 Website: www.fseinc.net
Executive Officer
34. Future Energy Wayne Burrell 600 North Pine Island Road P: 954-714-0300 | Email: wayneburrell@feslighting.com
Solutions Vice President of Sales Suite 330 F: 954-485-9825 | Website: www.feslighting.com

Plantation, FL 33324
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35. Green Generation Brad Dockser 8120 Woodmont Avenue P: 301-202-2930 Email: brad@greengen.com
Solutions, LL.C Chief Executive Officer Suite 350 F:301-656-3701 Website: www.greengen.com
Bethesda, MD 20814
36. GreenTech Energy Michael Betsch 122 East Kings Highway P: 856-439-9400 | Email: mbetsch@greentechenergy.com
Services President Suite 503 F: 856-778-1668 Website: www.greentechenergy.com
Maple Shade, NJ 08052
37. Hannah Solar Johnny Bagley 217 Cember Way P: 843-718-1866 | Email: johnny@hsgs.solar
Government Director of Business Suite C F: 864-752-0845 Website: www.hsgs.solar
Services, LLC Development Summerville, SC 29483
38. HSGS-Ameresco, Johnny Bagley 217 Cember Way P: 843-718-1866 | Email: johnny@hsgs.solar
LLC Director of Business Suite C F: 864-752-0845 Website: www.hsgs.solar
Development Summerville, SC 29483
39. HICAPS, Inc. Daniel K. Hood 600 North Regional Road P: 336-665-1234 | Email: daniel@hicaps.com
Vice President Greensboro, NC 27409 F: 536-605-1855 Website: www.hicaps.com
40. Honeywell Sean Yates 115 Tabor Road M: 908-963-0467 | Email: sean.yates@honeywell.com

International, Inc.

Global Director - Energy

Morris Plains, NJ 07950

Website: www.honeywell.com

41.

Johnson Controls,
Inc.

Charles K. McGinnis
Vice President,
Development—North
America

5757 North Green Bay Avenue
Milwaukee, WI 53209

P: 608-770-0041

Email: charles.k.mcginnis@jci.com

Website: www.johnsoncontrols.com

42,

Johnson Controls
Government Systems,
LLC

Georgette M. Gillen
Director of Contracting

2101 Gaither Road
Suite 400
Rockville, MD 20850

P: 330-307-6552

Email: georgette.gillen@jcifederal.com
Website: www.johnsoncontrols.com

43. Legatus6 John McCann 6411 Stratford Road P:301-351-1979 | Email: john.mccann@legatus6.com
President Chevy Chase, MD 20815 Website: www.legatus6.com

44. Leidos Engineering, Dalton Stupack 1750 Presidents Street P: 406-253-7598 | Email: dalton.stupak@leidos.com
LLC Contracts Director Reston, VA 20190-5661 Website: www.leidos.com/energy

45. Luminace Solar MC, | Joshua Udler 111 South Calvert Street P: 410-294-8041 Email: joshua.udler@luminace.com
LLC [f.k.a. Assistant Secretary Suite 1500 Website: www.luminace.com
Constellation Solar Baltimore, MD 21202
MC, LLC]
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46. McClure Company Shayne Homan 4101 North Sixth Street :717-232-9743 | Email: shaynehoman@mcclureco.com
President, Chief Executive Harrisburg, PA 17110 1 717-236-5239 Website: www.mcclureco.com
Officer

47. M.C. Dean, Inc. Mark Tibbetts 1765 Greensboro Station Place 1 678-409-6972 Email: mark.tibbetts@mcdean.com
Global Capture Director, FM | Tysons, VA 22102 : 703-421-4670 | Website: www.mcdean.com
& Energy Programs

48. McKinstry Essention, | Leslie Laroque 16025 Table Mountain Parkway :303-215-4066 | Email: lesliel@mckinstry.com

LLC Senior Vice President of Suite 100 :303-215-4041 Website: www.mckinstry.com

Sales & Marketing Golden, CO 80403

49. METCO Garet MclInroe 6620 Lake Circle :214-334-3724 | Email: garet@metcoengineering.com

Engineering, Inc.

Chief Operating Officer

Dallas, TX 75214

Website: www.metcoengineering.com

50.

Mississippi Power
Company (MPC)

Duane Dobson
Energy Services

2992 West Beach Boulevard
Gulfport, MS 39501

: 228-867-1136

Email: ddobson@southernco.com
Website:
WWW.mississippipower.com/energyservices

51. Navitas, LLC Koby Kampschroeder 25501 West Valley Parkway :913-344-0030 | Email: kkampschroeder@navitas.us.com
President Suite 200 :913-345-0617 | Website: www.navitas.us.com
Olathe, KS 66061
52. NORESCO, LLC Doug Sattler 1 Research Drive :610-389-3067 | Email: douglas.sattler@noresco.com
Senior Vice President Suite 400C Website: www.noresco.com
Westborough, MA 01581
53. NRG Energy, Inc. Megan Owen 910 Louisiana Street :412.880.1344 Email: megan.owen@nrg.com
Senior Energy Efficiency Houston, TX 77002 Website: www.nrg.com/business/all-
Manager products-and-services/energy-efficiency
54. Onix, Inc. Brenda Arendsen 238 Shafer Road 1 412-269-1604 Email: barendsen@onixinc.com
President Coraopolis, PA 15108 :412-269-7729 | Website: www.onixinc.com
55. Orion Energy E.W. Dovel 9143 Philips Highway : 904-838-7980 | Email: edovel@oesx.com
Systems, Inc. Divisional VP, Public Sector | Suite 420 Website: www.oesx.com
Jacksonville, FL 32256
56. Pacific Energy Jay Davis 210 West 3" Street :360-571-3200 | Email: jay.davis@pecnw.com
Concepts, LLC President Vancouver, WA 98660 Website: www.PECNW.com
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57. PacificWest Energy Robert Cho 9250 Reseda Boulevard P: 800-310-9080 | Email: rcho@pacificwestinc.com
Solutions, Inc. President Suite 500 F: 800-310-9596 | Website: www.pacificwestinc.com
Northridge, CA 91324
58. Parsons Government | Michael Chung 100 West Walnut Street P:310-279-7150 | Email: michael.chung@parsons.com
Services, Inc. Chief Solutions Officer Pasadena, CA 91124 Website: www.parsons.com
59. Path Company Marcus Lewis 1635 Lelia Drive P: 601-460-9609 | Email: marcus@pathcompany.com
Chief Administrative Officer | Suite 102 F: 615-560-3605 | Website: www.pathcompany.com
Jackson, MS 39216
60. Perfection Group W. John Albrecht, Jr. 2649 Commerce Boulevard P: 513-772-7545 | Email: walbrecht@perfectiongroup.com
Owner/President Cincinnati, Ohio 45241 Website: www.perfectiongroup.com
61. Performance Arlene Gavin 4670 Haven Point Boulevard P:317-819-1355 | Email: agavin@performanceservices.com
Services, Inc. Director of Marketing Suite 200 F:317-713-1751 Website: www.performanceservices.com
Indianapolis, IN 46280
62. R.A. Burch Bob Burch 405 Maple Street P: 760-788-0800 | Email: rburch@raburch.com
Construction President Bldg. B-101 F: 760-789-3549 | Website: www.raburch.com
Company, Inc. Ramona, CA 92065
63. RTE Energy Francisco Reinoso 201 West Street P: 410-934-1740 | Email: freinoso@rte-es.com
Solutions, L.P. Chief Operating Officer Suite 200 Ext. 1146 (US) New website: www.rte-es.com
Annapolis, MD 21401 P: 514-420-1146
(Canada)
64. RWE Clean Energy Peter Keating, 100 Summit Lake Drive P: 703-346-9839 | Email: peter.keating@rwe.com
Solutions, Inc. Director, Sales & Energy Suite 210 P: 914-286-7756 | Website: RWE Clean Energy
Solutions Valhalla, NY 10595
65. RWH Energy Shane Osborn 7781 NW Beacon Square P: 402-590-8738 | Email: shane.osborn@rwhenergy.com
Chief Executive Officer Suite 102 Website: www.rwhenergy.com
Boca Raton, FL 33487
66. Schneider Electric Tammy Tolle 1650 West Crosby Road P:214-755-8590 | Email: tammy.tolle@se.com

Buildings Americas,
Inc.

Vice President, Sustainability
Business Public Sector

Carrollton, TX 75006

Website: www.schneider-electric.com
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67.

Siemens Government
Technologies, Inc.
(SGT)

Sharon Butler
Contracts Manager

1881 Campus Commons Drive
Suite 200
Reston, VA 20191

: 256-210-3333

Email: sharon.butler@siemensgovt.com
Website: www.siemensgovt.com

68. Siemens Industry Rick Rodriguez 950 Deerfield Parkway : 847-561-6271 Email: rrodriguez@siemens.com
Inc., Smart Head of Sustainability Buffalo Grove, IL 60089-4513 Website: www.siemens.com
Infrastructure

69. SiteloglQ Jim Bald 80 South 8" Street :443-902-0669 | Email: james.bald@sitelogiq.com
Government Chief Operations Officer Suite 1850 Website: www.sitelogiq.com
Solutions, LL.C Minneapolis, MN 55402

70. Southern Company Elizabeth Kuhn 3535 Colonnade Parkway :205-992-5040 | Email: emkuhn@southernco.com

Director, Federal Services S 382 EC Website: www.southerncompany.com
Birmingham, AL 35243

71. Southland Industries | Aniello (Nello) Tortora 22340 Dresden Street : 703-834-2453 Email: ntortora@southlandind.com

(including subsidiary | Director of Federal Programs | Suite 177 : 703-834-5572 | Website: www.southlandindenergy.com

Envise) Dulles, VA 20166
72. Stark Tech Jim Mistretta 95 Stark Street : 716-490-0014 | Email: mistrettaj@starktech.com
Director of Energy Services Tonawanda, NY 14150 Website: www.starktech.com
73. Stronghold Beverly Bailey 150 West Walnut Avenue :951-684-9303 | Email: bb@teamsei.com
Engineering Inc. President/CEO Perris, CA 92571 :951-367-4613 | Website: www.strongholdengineering.com
74. SuperSystems, Inc. Sam Tadros 17561 Teachers Avenue :949-786-7117 | Email: supersystems@cox.net
President Building A :949-733-3430 | Website: www.supersystemsinc.online
Irvine, CA 92614
75. Syserco Energy Scott Meinzen 215 Fourier Avenue :510.498.1410 Email: s.meinzen@syserco-es.com
Solutions, Inc. Vice President & General Suite 140 Website: www.syserco-es.com

Manager

Fremont, CA 94539

76. Tanko Streetlighting, | Clare Bressani 220 Bayshore Boulevard : 415-939-0615 Email: clare@tankolighting.com
Inc. dba Tanko President San Francisco, CA 94124 1 415-822-3626 Website: www.tankolighting.com
Lighting

77. The Brewer-Garrett | Garrett Joseph 6800 Eastland Road :440-971-0557 | Email: gjoseph@brewer-garrett.com

Company

Federal Project Development
Specialist

Middleburg Heights, OH 44130

Website: www.brewer-garrett.com
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78. The Efficiency Chris Niemiec 1501 Reedsdale Street P: 412-393-4930 | Email: chris.niemiec(@tensaves.com
Network, Inc. (TEN) | Controller & Government Suite 401 F:412-429-8889 | Website: www.tensaves.com
Services Pittsburgh, PA 15233
79. TEN FESCO, LLC Chris Niemiec 1501 Reedsdale Street P: 412-393-4930 Email: chris.niemiec@tensaves.com
Controller & Government Suite 401 F: 412-429-8889 | Website: www.tensaves.com
Services Pittsburgh, PA 15233
80. TL Services, Inc. Terry Looper PO Box 337 P: 813-641-2370 | Email: terry.looper@tlservices.com
(TLS) President Ruskin. FL 33575 Website: www.tlservices.com
81. TLS-CES Services I, | Terry Looper PO Box 337 P: 813-641-2370 | Email: terry.looper@tlservices.com
LLC President Ruskin. FL 33575
82. TLH Company, LLC | T.L. (Thom) Holmes PO Box 10757 P:323-939-7011 | Email: thomdulley@aol.com
CEO Marina del Rey, CA 90295
83. Trane U.S,, Inc. Jody Wilkens 4833 White Bear Parkway P: 651-407-3823 | Email: jwilkens@trane.com
Vice President of Federal St. Paul, MN 55110 F: 651-407-4199 Website: www.trane.com
Contracting & Project
Development
84. Utility Systems Addison Sander 14330 Midway Road D: 214-504-2975 | Email: asander@us2inc.com
Solutions, Inc. (US2) | President Suite 200 F:214-329-1134 | Website: www.us2inc.com
Dallas, TX 75244-3501
85. Venergy Group, LLC | Corey Clive 3130 Seminole Road P: 772-468-0053 | Email: corey@venergygroup.com
President Fort Pierce, FL 34951 F: 561-348-2363 Website: www.venergygroup.com
86. Veolia Sustainable Michael Juniphant 49 Stevenson Street P: 415-983-3637 Email: michael.juniphant@veolia.com
Buildings USA West, | Senior Business Suite 400 Website:
Inc. Development Manager San Francisco, CA 94105 www.veolianorthamerica.com/what-we-
do/energy-capabilities
87. Veregy, LLC Wes Walker 23325 North 23" Avenue P: 602-452-8746 | Email: wwalker@veregy.com
CEO Suite 120 F: 636-230-5886 | Website: www.veregy.com
Phoenix, AZ 85027
88. Wendel Energy Jason G. Denue Centerpointe Corporate Park P: 716-688-0766 | Email: jdenue@wendelcompanies.com
Services, LLC Vice President of Energy 375 Essjay Road F: 716-625-6825 | Website: www.wendelcompanies.com

Services

Suite 200
Williamsville, NY 14221
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89. Willdan Energy David Daniel 2401 East Katella Avenue P: 855-577-5761 | Email: ddaniel@willdan.com
Solutions Senior Vice President Suite 300 Website: www.willdan.com
Anaheim, CA 92806
90. Williams Electric Bryan Wenzel 350A Racetrack Road NW P: 850-737-1717 | Email: bryan.wenzel@parsons.us

Company Inc., a
Parsons Company

Vice President of Critical
Infrastructure Protection

Fort Walton Beach, FL 32547

Website: www.parsons.com

91.

Woodstone Energy,
LLC

Douglas Woodward
President

1244 Gallatin Pike South
Madison, TN 37115

P: 812-246-9766
F: 812-246-9991

Email: dwoodward@woodstoneenergy.com
Website: www.woodstoneenergy.com
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